VIA
EPIA-M910
Highly-integrated Mini-
ITX board with rich feature
set and multiple expansion
options
Mini-ITX Series
Features

VGA/HDMI
PS/2 Keyboard/Mouse
COM
Ethernet/USB 2.0
Audio Jacks
VIA CPU
VIA VX900 chipset
PCIe
DDR3 DIMM
PCI
ATX Power Connector
SATA
LVDS
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU Frequency Description
EPIA-M910-12Q VIA QuadCore E-Series @ 1.2GHz Mini-ITX Board with 1.2GHz VIA QuadCore E-Series CPU with HDMI, VGA, 2 LVDS, 8 USB 2.0,
8 COM, 2 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 SATA, PCI slot, PCIe x1 slot, ATX power connector
EPIA-M910-12PQ VIA QuadCore E-Series @ 1.2GHz Mini-ITX Board with 1.2GHz VIA QuadCore E-Series CPU with HDMI, VGA, 2 LVDS, 8 USB 2.0,
8 COM, 2 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 SATA, PCI slot, PCIe x1 slot, 12V DC-in
EPIA-M910-16 VIA Nano® X2 E-Series @ 1.6GHz Mini-ITX Board with 1.6GHz VIA Nano® X2 E-Series CPU with HDMI, VGA, 2 LVDS, 8 USB 2.0,
8 COM, 2 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 SATA, PCI slot, PCIe x1 slot,  ATX power connector
EPIA-M910-16P VIA Nano® X2 E-Series @ 1.6GHz Mini-ITX Board with 1.6GHz VIA Nano® X2 E-Series CPU with HDMI, VGA, 2 LVDS, 8 USB 2.0,
8 COM, 2 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 SATA, PCI slot, PCIe x1 slot, 12V DC-in
EPIA-M910-10E VIA Eden® X2 @ 1.0GHz Mini-ITX Board with 1.0GHz VIA Eden® X2 CPU with HDMI, VGA, 2 LVDS, 8 USB 2.0, 8 COM,
2 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 SATA, PCI slot, PCIe x1 slot ATX power connector
EPIA-M910-10PE VIA Eden® X2 @ 1.0GHz Mini-ITX Board with 1.0GHz VIA Eden® X2 CPU, with HDMI, VGA, 2 LVDS, 8 COM, 8 USB 2.0,
2 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 SATA, PCI slot, PCIe x1 slot, 12V DC-in
Back Panel I/O Accessories
EMIO-1533 USB Wi-Fi  Module
802.11b/g/n standards
COMHDMI USB 2.0
COMVGA Ethernet
Mic-in
Line-in
Line-out
PS/2
Keyboard
PS/2
Mouse
PCIE-03
PCI & 1-lane PCIe riser card
LPC-01/02/04
Up to 4 additional  COM ports
PWB-M120
120W DC-DC power board,
voltage range from 12V~24V
EXT-PCI
One to two PCI riser card
Optional Accessories
I/O Expansion Cards
Part Number Description
LPC-01 Expansion module for four COM ports
LPC-02 Expansion module for four COM ports (5V or 12V)
LPC-04 Expansion module for two or four COM ports (5V or 12V)
PWB-M120 120W DC-DC power board, voltage range from 12V~24V
PCIE-03 PCI & 1-lane PCIe riser card
EXT-PCI One to two PCI riser card
Wireless Modules
Part Number Description
EMIO-1533-00A2 VNT9271 IEEE 802.11 b/g/n USB Wi-Fi module with assembly kit
* All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Update: Mar. 10, 2016. www.viatech.com
Block Diagram Packing List
Items
EPIA-M910 board
SATA cable
SATA power cable (for DC-in sku only)
DC power cable (for DC-in sku only)
I/O bracket